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Same as it ever was
Bank Failure Fulcrums: Rates and Credit
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Rate cycle profitability trends spotlight prospective mismanagement
Bank Rate Risk: Very Hard to Hide
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Source: FFIEC, S&P Capital IQ Pro, CreditSights
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Bank runs go hypersonic 
Liquidity: Time Function Step Change?

© IACPM 3

Source: Basel Committee on Banking Supervision, Rose, Jonathan D. (2015). “Old-Fashioned Deposit Runs,” Finance and Economics Discussion Series 2015-111. 
Washington: Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System, CreditSights
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Source: FFIEC S&P Capital IQ Pro, CreditSights



Lessons learned touch on broader policy and societal questions
Is This Really a Job for Regulators?
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Government 
Policy

• Uninsured deposits 
and commercial 

operating accounts
• Staffing and funding 

for supervisory 
functions

Bank 
Regulations

• Resolvability and cost
• Liquidity management 

and monitoring
• Funding concentration

Societal Shifts

• Electronic banking
• Speed of information 

flow
• Reach of 

misinformation flow
• Financial media, 
literacy and incentives



Left side of the balance sheet repricing too—and fast
Beta Obsession Ignores Yield Expansion
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Source: FDIC, FRED, CreditSights
Large Banks = >$250 bn in assets
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What’s the problem?
Profit Making vs. Risk Taking
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Source: FDIC, CreditSights
¹Assumes Equity / RWA ratio equivalent to 2019-22 average for all time periods
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Bank loss absorption capacity still strong
Rates Can’t Erase a Decade of Reform
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Source: FDIC, CreditSights
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Construction as cyclical loss leader
Credit Watch: Commercial Real Estate
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Source: FDIC, CreditSights

$0

$5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$30

$35

$40

$45

$50

2Q
90

2Q
91

2Q
92

2Q
93

2Q
94

2Q
95

2Q
96

2Q
97

2Q
98

2Q
99

2Q
00

2Q
01

2Q
02

2Q
03

2Q
04

2Q
05

2Q
06

2Q
07

2Q
08

2Q
09

2Q
10

2Q
11

2Q
12

2Q
13

2Q
14

2Q
15

2Q
16

2Q
17

2Q
18

2Q
19

2Q
20

2Q
21

2Q
22

2Q
23

LT
M

  N
et

-C
ha

rg
eo

ffs
 ($

 b
n)

CRE (LHS)

Multifamily (LHS)

Construction (LHS)



Extremely disciplined development cycle
Credit Watch: Commercial Real Estate
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Source: FDIC, CreditSights
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Extremely disciplined leverage cycle
Credit Watch: Commercial Real Estate
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Source: Federal Reserve Z.1, Bloomberg, CreditSights
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CRE risk concentrations
Credit Watch: Commercial Real Estate
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Source: FFIEC, S&P Capital IQ Pro, CreditSights
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Credit cards need spending context
Credit Watch: Consumer
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Source: Federal Reserve, FRED, Bureau of Economic Analysis, CreditSights
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Price and volume adjustments
Credit Watch: Consumer
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Source: Federal Reserve, FRED, Bureau of Labor Statistics, CreditSights
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Need to see inflection over next 2-3 quarters
Credit Watch: Consumer
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Source: Federal Reserve, CreditSights
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Closing Thoughts
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capital liquidity

earnings

changing 
regulations

monetary & 
fiscal policy

asset quality

secular shifts & 
headwinds

near-term macro

geopolitics
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